
209
101

210

203 211

204 212
11 ー 5

11 ー 9

5 ー 11

14 ー 12

205 ー 213

206 214

207 215

208 216

 梶山(直)
　・斉藤

401
102

11 ー 8

12 ー 14

8 ー 11 大塚(敦)
11 ー 5 ・大塚(友)
5 ー 11

104
  3位 飯田・鳥田

4位 西原・福田

(広島)

柳原

花田

西岡

永田

斉藤

(津山)

高野 (呉)

澤岡 (広島)

篠原 (米子)

(宇部)

椿 (大島)

小松 (松江)

重見 (呉)

小寺 (広島)

飯田 (広島)

男子ダブルス

優  勝  戦

金子 (宇部)

谷本 (津山)

森 (大島)

石田 (米子)

秀野 (大島)

(広島)

山中 (徳山)

大橋 (津山)

中村 (大島)

太田 (松江)

山根 (宇部)

本山

飯田・烏田柳原・石田 (米子)

(呉)

204
大橋・谷本

高野・澤田

(広島)

中村・森岡 (大島)

太田・植田 (松江)

高雄・下村 (呉)

(津山)

梅田・森 (米子)

兼澤・山中 (徳山)

8 矢田・永田 (松江) 藤岡・金子 (宇部)

7 15

4 12
302

5

秀野・椿 (大島)

6
202

藤村・貞弘 (徳山)

(津山)

西原・福岡

107

(広島)

9
101 105

2

47

24 48

3

301

1

108
16

13
103

11
106

201
10

203
(宇部)

烏田

14

20 44
107 115

21 45
304 308

22 46
108 116

23

(呉)

梅田 (米子)

金岡 (徳山)

大塚(友) (津山)

原口 (大島)

水田 (松江)

39
303 307

18 42
402 404

19 43

下村 (呉)

兼澤 (徳山) 山本 (呉)

森 (米子)

藤岡 (宇部)

36
501

高野 (米子)

貞弘 (徳山)

植田

16

15

10

37

14 38
105

502
13

12

40
106 114

113
小林

17 41

34

35

8 32
103 111

33

104 112
11

302 306
9

友岡 (広島)

藤村 (徳山)

(松江)

梶山(斉) (宇部)

優  勝  戦

601

森岡

(徳山)

6 30
401 403

7 31(津山)

梶山(直) (宇部)

鈴木

澤田 (呉)

矢田 (松江)

大塚(敦)

25

                  -卓     球-

男子シングルス

1

個人戦

201

(米子)

(津山)

5

2

3

4

26
109

27

202

28
102 110

301 305

29(大島)

(松江)


